11:00 am

11:10 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:35 a.m.

11:55 a.m.

Noon

1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:10 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

3:35 p.m.

3:55 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

4:25 p.m.

AGENDA
Beakthrough Prize in the Life Sciences Symposia

McCaw Hall, Arrillaga Alumni Center
November 10, 2014

Welcome
Keith R. Yamamoto, Vice Chancellor for Research at UCSF

James P. Allison, The University of Texas MD Anderson Cancer Center
“Immune Checkpoint Blockade in Cancer Therapy”
Question and Answer session

Michael N. Hall, University of Basel
“Future Directions in Cell Growth Research”
Question and Answer session

Lunch and Poster Presentation

Panel Discussion

Introduction by Randy W. Schekman, Ph.D., Professor of Molecular
and Cell Biology University of California, Berkeley and 2013 Nobel
Laureate in Physiology or Medicine

Panel with the six 2015 Breakthrough Prize Laureates (yet to be
named), students and moderator Ron Vale, Professor of Cellular and
Molecular Pharmacology University of California, San Francisco.

Break

INTRODUCTION by Lloyd B. Minor, M.D., Dean of Stanford School of
Medicine.

Richard P. Lifton, Yale University
“Genes, Genomes and the Future of Medicine”
Question and Answer session

Alexander ]. Varshavsky, California Institute of Technology.
“Predicting the Unpredictable: Future Advances in Understanding and
Using Protein Degradation”

Question and Answer session

Mahlon R. DeLong, Emory University

"Future Directions for Understanding Brain Function, Its Disorders and
Treatment"

Question and Answer session

Closing remarks



