AGENDA

Beakthrough Prize in the Life Sciences Symposia

McCaw Hall, Arrillaga Alumni Center November 10, 2014

11:00 am	Welcome Keith R. Yamamoto, Vice Chancellor for Research at UCSF
11:10 a.m.	James P. Allison, The University of Texas MD Anderson Cancer Center "Immune Checkpoint Blockade in Cancer Therapy"
11:30 a.m.	Question and Answer session
11:35 a.m.	Michael N. Hall, University of Basel "Future Directions in Cell Growth Research"
11:55 a.m.	Question and Answer session
Noon	Lunch and Poster Presentation
1:30 p.m.	Panel Discussion Introduction by Randy W. Schekman, Ph.D., Professor of Molecular and Cell Biology University of California, Berkeley and 2013 Nobel Laureate in Physiology or Medicine Panel with the six 2015 Breakthrough Prize Laureates (yet to be named), students and moderator Ron Vale, Professor of Cellular and Molecular Pharmacology University of California, San Francisco.
2:30 p.m.	Break
3:00 p.m.	INTRODUCTION by Lloyd B. Minor, M.D., Dean of Stanford School of Medicine.
3:00 p.m. 3:10 p.m.	Medicine. Richard P. Lifton, Yale University
·	Medicine.
3:10 p.m.	Medicine. Richard P. Lifton, Yale University "Genes, Genomes and the Future of Medicine" Question and Answer session Alexander J. Varshavsky, California Institute of Technology. "Predicting the Unpredictable: Future Advances in Understanding and
3:10 p.m. 3:30 p.m.	Medicine. Richard P. Lifton, Yale University "Genes, Genomes and the Future of Medicine" Question and Answer session Alexander J. Varshavsky, California Institute of Technology.
3:10 p.m. 3:30 p.m. 3:35 p.m. 3:55 p.m. 4:00 p.m.	Medicine. Richard P. Lifton, Yale University "Genes, Genomes and the Future of Medicine" Question and Answer session Alexander J. Varshavsky, California Institute of Technology. "Predicting the Unpredictable: Future Advances in Understanding and Using Protein Degradation" Question and Answer session Mahlon R. DeLong, Emory University "Future Directions for Understanding Brain Function, Its Disorders and Treatment"
3:10 p.m. 3:30 p.m. 3:35 p.m.	Medicine. Richard P. Lifton, Yale University "Genes, Genomes and the Future of Medicine" Question and Answer session Alexander J. Varshavsky, California Institute of Technology. "Predicting the Unpredictable: Future Advances in Understanding and Using Protein Degradation" Question and Answer session Mahlon R. DeLong, Emory University "Future Directions for Understanding Brain Function, Its Disorders and